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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22669

CNC milling machine
FPT RONIN M60
HEIDENHAIN TNC 640
2016

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Transversal travel (y axis)
Vertical travel (z axis)
Spindle speeds:
stepless

from

up to
Tool magazine number of tool places
Spindle nose: ISO
Rapid traverse:
Milling spindle motor
Torque max.
Various accessories:
Touch Probe
Chip conveyor
High pression colant device
Interface Ethernet
Interface USB

Spindlecooling
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700 mm

2500 mm
6000 mm
1500 mm
2500 mm

337 rpm
5000 rpm
12

50

35 m/min
42 kw
1180 Nm

20 bar
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